City of Key West, FL

Legislation Details

City Hall
1300 White Street
Key West FL 33040

File #:

Type:
File created:
On agenda:
Title:

Sponsors:
Indexes:

Code sections:

24-6023 Version: 1 Name:

2
Resolution Status: Passed
5/30/2024 In control: City Commission
6/6/2024 Final action: 6/6/2024

Spencer's Boatyard Seawall Repairs Change Order

*Approving Change Order 2 in the total amount of $7,500.00 for structural engineering design
services for Spencer's Boat Yard Seawall Removal and Replacement, Pursuant to Section 2-834(4) of
the Code of Ordinances; Directing the City Manager to work with staff to readvertise the project for
public bid.

Albert Childress

Attachments: 1. Resolution, 2. Cover Memo, 3. Change Order 2, 4. Change Order 1, 5. Resolution 23-079, 6.
Resolution 23-328
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
6/6/2024 1 City Commission Passed Pass
City of Key West, FL Page 1 of 1 Printed on 7/17/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

